SHINE CLASSIC 2025 FREE AGEN

UPDATED 1-17-25

NOTE: ONLY PLAYERS WHO HAVE PAID REGISTRATION FEE ARE LISTED

Name ‘ YOB ‘ Positions ‘ Phone ‘ Email ‘ ST
FAMILY TIES
[ [ [
NAME | voB | POSITIONS | PHONE | EMAIL | st
FOREVER YOUNG 75+
Steve Weisbrod 1947 3B, SS 732-682-5633 trainorbob@aol.com NJ
Steve Lewis 1948 3B, OF 732-598-7117 keppy69@aol.com FL
Gerry Paige 1946 2B, 3B, SS 910-297-6636 gerrypaige22@gmail.com NC
Steven Caprow 1950 OF 716-481-1332 stevenrcaprowdc@gmail.com NY
Jerry Encoe 1949 P, 1B, 619-206-9867 jencoe@cox.net CA
Avi Nelson 1942 OF 617-529-2188 a.nel@att.net MA
Gary McGee 1946 1B, 2B, OF 330-421-8512 gmcgee725@aol.com OH
James Anderson 1950 OF 321-522-7360 janderson457@cfl.rr.com FL
Donald O'Connor 1948 1B, OF 423-870-2885 dsoconno@gmail.com TN
Adrian Rosati 1948 P, 2B 703-220-9575 arosati@hotmail.com VA
NAME YOB POSITIONS PHONE EMAIL ST
TIMELESS 70+
Joe Gray 1954 P, 1B, 2B 859-991-2303 kycooties@gmail.com KY
John Barron 1952 1B, OF 617-645-0547 john@barronbenefitadvisors.com MA
Gerry Paige 1946 2B, 3B, SS 910-297-6636 gerrypaige22@gmail.com NC
Steven Weisbrod 1947 3B, SS 732-682-5633 trainorbob@aol.com NJ
Gary McGee 1946 1B, 2B, OF 330-421-8512 gmcgee725@aol.com OH
James Gregory 1949 2B, 3B, SS, OF 330-203-7624 jamesggregory12@gmail.com PA
Steve Lewis 1948 3B, OF 732-598-7117 keppy69@aol.com FL
NAME YOB POSITIONS PHONE EMAIL ST
VINTAGES 65+
Gerry Paige 1946 2B, 3B, SS 910-297-6636 gerrypaige22@gmail.com NC
David Hughes 1957 2B, 3B, SS, OF 302-983-8329 davidrhughes001@gmail.com DE
Charles Speakman 1953 P, 2B, 3B, OF 706-332-4323 cfspeakman@gmail.com GA
Tom Pappas 1949 1B, OF 941-287-5474 manifest8285@yahoo.com FL
Andrew Miller 1955 1B, OF 908-803-6677 andy@brainworksinc.com NJ
Mike Vonnahmen 1952 1B, 2B, OF 217-416-7065 vonnahmen@gmail.com FL
Donald O'Connor 1948 1B, OF 423-870-2885 dsoconno@gmail.com TN
NAME YOB POSITIONS PHONE EMAIL ST
CLASSICS 60.1+
YELLOW: REQUEST TO PLAY TOGETHER
Ralph Caputo 1955 P, 1B, 2B, 3B, SS 518-424-3576 silvermarlin@aol.com NY
Andrew Miller 1955 1B, OF 908-803-6677 andy@brainworksinc.com NJ
Rick Doubek 1964 1B, 2B, 3B 630-235-6337 rickdd19@outlook.com IL
NAME YOB POSITIONS PHONE EMAIL ST
CLASSICS 60.2+
Stephen DePriest 1964 P, OF 913-908-0025 sfdepriest1@gmail.com KS
Jim Waters 1962 3B, SS, OF 402-659-1169 jim.waters@3rddegreescreening.com 1A
Rick Doubek 1964 1B, 2B, 3B 630-235-6337 rickdd19@outlook.com IL
Donald O'Connor 1948 1B, OF 423-870-2885 dsoconno@gmail.com TN
NAME YOB POSITIONS PHONE EMAIL ST
LEGENDS 55+
YELLOW: REQUEST TO PLAY TOGETHER
John (Jay) Sannazzaro 1970 P, 1B, 3B 978-987-4690 jisannazzaro@gmail.com MA
Kevin Klyczek 1969 C, OF 219-315-2609 trouble1380@gmail.com IN
David Butler 1960 1B, 2B, 3B 603-396-0133 davidlargedaddy@comcast.net NH
Joseph Robillard 1964 C, 2B, SS 703-282-7410 joerobes@msn.com WV
Steve Kubicki 1970 OF 262-343-6899 skubicki29@gmail.com Wi
Tom Pappas 1949 1B, OF 941-287-5474 manifest8285@yahoo.com FL
Ken Barrick 1967 1B, 2B, OF 443-604-1247 toodive4@comcast.net FL
William Burke 1955 1B, OF 631-875-4937 wburke7455@optonline.net NY
Dale Spring 1963 P, 1B, 2B, 3B, SS 850-232-7397 dale.spring@cox.net FL
Taro Umegaki 1968 C, 3B, SS, OF 831-241-8580 rumegaki@gmail.com CA
Daryl Johnson 1966 2B, OF 216-409-0183 dj371966@gmail.com OH
Donald O'Connor 1948 1B, OF 423-870-2885 dsoconno@gmail.com TN
David Dolgin 1956 P,C, 1B 609-472-2105 tntbaseballproductions@gmail.com FL
NAME YOB POSITIONS PHONE EMAIL ST
LEGENDS 50+
Marc Stirnaman 1967 C, SS, OF 618-443-7977 junkyardrook@hotmail.com IL
Andrew Kashin 1968 P, 1B, 3B 416-823-5493 porkchopkash@gmail.com CANADA
David Anyzeski 1970 P, OF 561-670-7568 davidanyzeski@yahoo.com FL
Steve Kubicki 1970 OF 262-343-6899 skubicki29@gmail.com Wi
Tom Pappas 1949 1B, OF 941-287-5474 manifest8285@yahoo.com FL
Andy Niese 1974 P,C 715-523-0804 aniese@regiscatholicschools.com Wi
Kevin Klyczek 1969 C, OF 219-315-2609 trouble1380@gmail.com IN
Ken Barrick 1967 1B, 2B, OF 443-604-1247 toodive4@comcast.net FL
Taro Umegaki 1968 C, 3B, SS, OF 831-241-8580 rumegaki@gmail.com CA
John Cortese 1961 P, 1B, OF 518-528-7261 jac4012@gmail.com NY




Rick Burdick 1969 C, 2B, 3B, OF 504-400-9085 bladez9@aol.com FL
NAME YOB POSITIONS PHONE EMAIL ST
MASTERS 45+
Andrew Kashin 1968 P, 1B, 3B 416-823-5493 porkchopkash@gmail.com CANADA
NAME YOB POSITIONS PHONE EMAIL ST

VETERANS 35




